Elkhart Brass Mfg. Co., Inc. • 1302 W. Beardsley Avenue • Elkhart, Indiana 46514 • 1-574-295-8330 • 1-800-346-0250
© 2011 Elkhart Brass Mfg. Co., Inc. • www.unibodyvalve.com
Model: UICS-2
Part #: 08899190
Supply voltage: 12-24vdc
Supply current: 15 amp max
Water valve compatibility: Unibody electric 1.5” – 8”
Air valve compatibility: 24VDC max, 2amp max

Secondary controller to primary controller harness - 40' 37023000 98 43 F
No secondary controller to primary controller harness NC
Unibody Valve Electric Controller Ordering Guide
Controllers must be ordered seperately from the electric valve.
Examples: 08899190-101218 complete part number for UICS-2 with:
Primary controller to valve harness - 10'
Primary controller to pressure and flow sensors harness (UBEC 3 only) - 10'
Pressure sensor
Flow sensor with housing for installation into suitable valve endcap
08899190-130000 complete part number for UICS-2 with:
Secondary controller to primary controller harness - 10'
The complete controller part number consists of the base controller part number and four option codes which define the harnesses and
sensors that are to be supplied with the controller (See below) . Complete list price equals the price of the base controller + price of each
option.
VALVE
12-24VDC
CONTROLLER
PRESSURE3
2
1
4 / 65 /
1 - Valve to controller
     (Required for all controllers)
2 - Controller to sensor/actuator
      harness
3 - Pressure sensor
4 - Flow sensor (UBEC3 only)
5 - Flow sensor with saddle
     clamp
6 - Air solenoid valve (UICS2) only
        * Supplied by others
Apparatus Valves Unibody
Electric Controllers Cat Description Part # List Price Code PC
UICS2 7-16 08899190 1,392 F
Apparatus Valves Unibody
Primary Controller Feature Options